ARUNDEL AG CHF0.01 (REGD)

ARUNDEL AG CHFO0.01 (REGD)

ISIN: CH0002271010

Overview

2024/09/17 12:07:31

Price
0.138 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

13.11% (0.02)

CH0002271010
ARON

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock

3 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.085 CHF (436)

0.138 CHF (93,177)

0.10 CHF
0.138 CHF
0.085 CHF
0.122 CHF

0.090146 CHF
28,273
2,548.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
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2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0002271010&ID_NOTATION=12598123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0002271010&ID_NOTATION=12598123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddd04589c75dc86dc21f52cf5d199db8d3de09c06ef841084f1b396055d61484&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bea72ebb6481edea&time=1726704049&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e0fa34b37913c2d37bfb5a9b83fb710e8bff5a9fe97a7f0bb9011d9a94320af&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21dfd02c2b67c52fe&time=1726704049&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae7a8686c6e6ebd1d9d0ea08589dc25a003795bca7a5fd62eed05308e71ad2e5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db8d6ac7361dbcef2&time=1726704049&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f17da35dcebbb0b89371597c6c7b4ba9012125f0a44f35ac8c1788262c1e056&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0256ecf25a754b727&time=1726704049&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03452dffbf188bd93fa56c2fe8e8cffcc9518f0accd96872765d317855c4eb94&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f3d6f116c0a1d604&time=1726704049&tool=RSC

ARUNDEL AG CHF0.01 (REGD)

Details
2024/09/17 12:07:31 5y
Price
0.138 CHF .00
Difference € 1311%(0.02)
_ 2.50 Q('m | |
General attributes ﬁh 1|
ISIN CHO0002271010 l*r'“ |
Symbol ARON 2.00 \lw h
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange |
Currency CHF 150 '
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3EUR L.00 \
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX N‘
0.50 U i
Market data i,
Bid (Bid size) 0.085 CHF (436) HWWWIWW
Ask (Ask size) 0.138 CHF (93,177) 0.00
Open 0.10 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.138 CHF
Low 0.085 CHF
Close (prev. day) 0.122 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.090146 CHF
Volume (pcs) 28,273
Trading volume 2,548.70 Price data
Number of trades 7 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.130 CHF (8,655)
Last size 200 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.122 CHF (9,179)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.156 CHF (16,242)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.164 CHF (11,486)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.270 CHF (2024/06/05)
Perf (%) -417% -27.37% -94.61% YTD Low | date 0.080 CHF (2024/08/07)
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.05 -2.42 52 Weeks High | date 0.270 CHF (2024/06/05)
Beta o S o 52 Weeks Low | date 0.080 CHF (2024/08/07)
Volatility 222.00 250.64 287.40
All listings for ARUNDEL AG CHF0.01 (REGD)
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 12:07 0.138 CHF 0.00 7
17
London Stock 2024/08/ 14:44 0.1227 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 23
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12598123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349850

ARUNDEL AG CHF0.01 (REGD)

Company profile

Company Logo

|
USI

Contact Details

ARUNDEL AG

Gotthardstrasse 21 - 8002 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-512-78-80

Fax: +

E-mail: info@arundel-ag.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Quint Member of Executive

Committee
Ralph Member of Executive
Beney Committee

Board of directors

Markus Member of the administrative
Miller board
Ralph Member of the administrative
Beney board
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mailto:info@arundel-ag.com
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